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CITY OF

October 1,2O",9 to October 31, 2019

SPILLER RD 1 250 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

HEALES AVE497 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

LAKESHORE DR E 88 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

NARAMATA RD 1O2O DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

COSSAR AVE 1 28 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

20,'19 Planning Statistics
Appl¡cat¡ons Received

DP - Environmental

DP - Front-to-Back Duplex

DP-To Amend DP P12018-8181

DP - Environmental

DP - Two Side-by-Side Duplexes

ECKHARDT AVE E 596 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT DP - Carriage House

COSSAR AVE 128

EDMONTON AVE47O REZONING

DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT DVP- Sideyard Setbacks

RZ - Site Specific

P1008623 RESERVOIR RD 1 530

P1008630

P1008619

P1008620 MAIN ST 1717

REZONING
RZ - to RC (Country Residential
Housing)

RZ -To RM2

SP - Replace Fascia and

SP - Replace Fascia and

REZONING

SIGN PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT
Freestanding "Burger King" Copy

P1008626 RIVERSIDE DR 3OO SIGN PERMIT

P1008627 WADE AVE E 74 SIGN PERMIT

P1008628 OKANAGAN AVE E 250 SIGN PERMIT

SP - New/Copy Fascia and

f reestq¡Q! n9 lCobg Q¡gad'
SP - Alter Awning, Projecting, and
Fascia Signs '74 Wade Ave E'

SP - Copy Change Fascia Sign
Flooring'

EE@

P100861 7

P100861 I
P1008621

PLOO8622

P1008624

P1008625

P1008629

P100861 6

2 Units

4 Units

1 Unit

COSSAR AVE 1 28

MAIN 5T 1303

m st¡ttãt
lñlEltEr¡lt7\ïllrt
TETß

Page I of2



Summary:

ALR 6
Permit 6 0

4
4'l 51

OCP Amendment
Strata Conv
Subdivision

.1

0
0
2

?9
0

0

15

Variance Permit

ffi ffi ffi ffifrEl¡t¡tt!A

Rezone

Board ofVariance 0
0

0
0

0 0
Permit 2 3

Permits
Cannabis Retail Stores

Total

Proposed Un its/Lots Su mma ry:

5 7 49 55
0 15

l5 13 173 251

241 34

Blake Laven, Manager of Planning

6 7

36

0

4

0

2

0

3

2

2

2

January
February

March

April

May

July

September

October

June

August
0

7

183

3

17

0

1

0

Total
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